
Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 43003069

Data publicarii	06.02.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 127,21 RON - 127,21 RON

Descriere: Teava pprc cu fibra PN20 20 mm |ML | 20.00| 2.35| 47.00 Plamaflex 06/22 pt.izolatie |BUC| 10.00| 1.34| 13.40 Mufa cupru 18 |BUC| 10.00| 0.59| 5.90 Ocolire cupru 15 IE |BUC| 3.00| 8.40| 25.20 Cot cupru 18 |BUC| 5.00| 1.51| 7.55 Mufa cupru redusa 18x15 |BUC| 2.00| 2.10| 4.20 Mufa cupru redusa 18x15 IE |BUC| 4.00| 1.01| 4.04 Cot cupru 18 IE |BUC| 6.00| 2.69| 16.14 Mufa cupru 22 |BUC| 3.00| 1.26| 3.78
